

Sheboygan County Dairy Promotion Association

5 University Drive, Sheboygan, WI 53081 www.sheboygancountydairypromotion.com

Sheboygan County Dairy Promotion Association's Breakfast on the Farm Saturday, June 21st, 2025 Hosted by Double Dutch Dairy and Farm Stapels W3653 Hoitink Road, Cedar Grove 53013

CONTRIBUTION FORM

Contributor:	Contact:
Address:	City:
State: Zip: Telephone:	E-mail:
 \$1000+ GOLD STAR SPONSOR Annual Recognition for following 5 years Social Media & Radio Ad, Event and Thank You Recognition Official Breakfast Program Recognition The Breakfast Tickets Business Logo on T-Shirts \$750 Dairy Breakfast Leader Social Media & Radio Ad, Event and Thank You Recognition Official Breakfast Program Recognition To Free Breakfast Program Recognition To Free Breakfast Program Recognition The Breakfast Program Recognition Free Breakfast Tickets Business Logo on T-Shirts \$500 Dairy Breakfast Producer 	*Social Modia & Padia Ad, Event and Thank You Percentition
Social Media & Radio Ad, Event and Thank You Recognition Official Breakfast Program Recognition 8 Free Breakfast Tickets Business Logo on T-Shirts	Monetary Donation \$
• I want to volunteer my time and	In-Kind Item
 talents. (Set up) Friday, June 20, 9:00am-12:00pm (Breakfast) Saturday, June 21, 6:00-9:00am 	(Sponsors will be elevated to the level above based upon the dollar of the donation) Item(s)
• (Breakfast) Saturday, June 21, 9:00am-12:00pm	Value Amount
	Amount \$ Check #
(This form must be submitted by April 1st , to en deadlines.)	nsure the above benefits due to printing and advertising
Please submit form along with chec	k made pavable to:

Sheboygan County Dairy Promotion Association David Foerster, Treasurer PO Box 700068 Oostburg, WI 53070



Call with any questions: David (920) 912-5034 or e-mail shebcodairypromo@gmail.com



Sheboygan County Dairy Promotion Association

5 University Drive, Sheboygan, WI 53081 www.sheboygancountydairypromotion.com

Dear Dairy Industry Supporter,

The Sheboygan County Dairy Promotion Association is pleased to announce the 2025 June Dairy Breakfast on the Farm will be held on June 21st, 2025 at Double Dutch Dairy LLC & Farm Stapels.

The Dairy Promotion Association is excited to once again sponsor this promotional event. We feel strongly about educating the public about our local dairy industry and the promotion of the fine Wisconsin dairy products.

We would like to invite you to be a part of the dairy breakfast. We are looking for support in different ways, including monetary donations, donations of products that would be used at the breakfast, and volunteering time during the event. The enclosed form highlights the various categories. Any support you can provide would be greatly appreciated.

We ask that you send this form back <u>before</u> April 1st. With following this deadline we are able to get your business name on all designated promotional items.

Thank you in advance for your support of the Sheboygan County Breakfast on the Farm! We are looking forward to working with you again for an event that many look forward to every year!

Please complete the enclosed form and return to: Sheboygan County Dairy Promotion David Foerster, Treasurer PO BOX 700068 Oostburg, WI 53070

If you have any questions, please email us at shebcodairypromo@gmail.com or call. Our W-9 form is available on request.

Sincerely, Sheboygan Dairy Promotion Committee